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The menu of Mystic Cafe from Lewiston includes 186 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $10.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. Located in a historic brick
building on Main Street in downtown Lewiston, Mystic Cafe offers spacious seating for guests, including large
groups. Our menu includes specialty crafted espresso drinks, unique breakfast, lunch, and dinner options, as
well as daily specials. We have been recognized by Wine Press Northwest magazine as a Spotlighted
Restaurant for our vast selection of local wines and microbrews on tap. Visit our Facebook page for information
on upcoming Live Events and current specials.
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Entrées

ROASTED BEET SALAD $12.5

Pasta

PAPPARDELLE

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Vegetarian
VEGGIE SANDWICH

Extras

ADD EGG $1.5

Gnocchi
GNOCCHI

Gourmet Burgers
GREEK VEGGIE BURGER $13.3

Schnitzel

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

Rice

RISOTTO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

SAUSAGE GRAVY $2.0

Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

Specialties

GARBAGE POTATOES

Cocktails

BLOODY MARY

Bowils

GYRO BOWL

Special Burgers
LAMB BURGER

Wine

MARSALA

American Food
EGGS BENEDICT

Ribs

PRIME RIB

Milkshakes

ESPRESSO MILKSHAKE

HeilRe Getranke

ESPRESSO DOPPIO

Brunch

SMOKED SALMON CAESAR
SALAD

$11.0

$10.5

$15.0

$2.2

$15.5



Mystic Cafe Menu

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Breakfast Combos

WAFFLE COMBO $10.5
French Toast

FRENCH TOAST 2PC $5.0
Salads And Appetizers
POLENTA FRIES $10.3

Bagel Sandwiches

SMOKEY TURKEY SANDWICH $12.0

Sweet Delights

FRENCH TOAST COMBO $11.3

Teas

ICED PEACH GREEN TEA

Raw Bar

TROPICAL POKE BOWL $13.5

Seafood Entrees

HALIBUT STREET TACOS $12.5
Eggs Benedict

FLORENTINE BENEDICT $11.3
Plant-Based Soups &
Salads

HOUSE-MADE SOUP

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $2.7

Iced Green Tea
ICED LAVENDER GREEN TEA

Hot Coffees

ESPRESSO CON PANNA $2.4

Classics, Sandwiches, &
More

FARMER'S PLATE $9.3
Hearty Breakfasts
BISCUITS GRAVY $10.5

Deli Melts In Pita

TUNA MUENSTER MELT $12.5

Barista Counter: Coffee &

Tea
ICED LAVENDER LATTE

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS

Fresh, Crisp Salads

APPLE BLEU CHEESE SALAD $13.0
Mystic Toasts

NANNY TOAST $4.8
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Fish / Seafood Dishes

GRILLED PRAWNS

Snacks Without Sides

FRIED MOZZARELLA

Diverse Cuisine

DRIP COFFEE

Burger
MYSTIC DELUXE
CHEESEBURGER

Toast

AVOCADO TOAST
FRENCH TOAST

Breakfast

MORNING BOWL
CIABATTA TOAST

Fish
SMOKED SALMON
SEA BASS

Steaks

STEAK SALAD
RIBEYE STEAK

From The Grill

BONE-IN RIBEYE
RIBS

$9.0

$14.5

$10.5

$1.0

$4.0

$16.3

$25.0

Soft Drinks

ICE TEA
LEMONADE

Kids Menu

MARGHERITA TOAST
TOP SIRLOIN

Espresso

VANILLA CARDAMOM
DOMA DRIP COFFEE

Avocado Toast

NORDIC TOAST
ORIGINAL TOAST

Benedicts

TRADITIONAL BENEDICT
HUEVOS BENEDICT TOSTADOS

Handables

BACON AVOCADO (SAND OR
WRAP)

LOX BAGEL SLIDERS

Drinks

>~ BEER
SMOOTHIES
DRINKS

Indian

CHICKEN CURRY
CHICKEN CURRY

$7.8
$24.0

$4.4
$1.8

$8.8
$4.8

$11.5
$12.5

$10.0

$9.5
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CURRY CHICKEN

Hot Drinks
HOT TEA $2.5
COFFEE
TEA
Omelets
AMERICAN CHEDDAR OMELET $8.3
GARDEN VEGGIE OMELET $10.0
DENVER OMELET $10.3
Restaurant Category

B, CUBAN $13.0

: % DESSERT

VEGETARIAN

Soups

TOMATO SOUP
MUSHROOM SOUP
TOMATO BASIL SOUP
CHICKEN SOUP

Mexican Dishes

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA $8.3
BREAKFAST BURRITO $8.3
TACOS

STREET TACOS

FISH TACOS

Side Dishes

GRITS
2 PEPPERED BACON $2.8

2 JUMBO LINKS
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS
MASHED POTATOES
RICE

Dessert

FRESH FRUIT SALAD
WAFFLE

CINNAMON ROLL
ESPRESSO MILK SHAKE
CREME BRULEE
MILKSHAKES

Specialty Drinks
TANGERINE MINT LEMONADE
FROSE OR FRIESLING

ICED LAVENDER LONDON FOG
BLACK TEA SHAKE

MYSTIC BLAST

MUDDLED BLUEBERRY TEA

Salads

MANDARIN ORANGE
SMOKED SALMON CAESAR

$2.8
$10.5

$6.0
$4.0

$12.5
$15.5

MEDITERRANEAN BUDDHA BOWL $11.5

KALE SALAD

BEET SALAD
SPINACH SALAD
BLUE CHEESE SALAD

Starters

MAHI MAHI STREET TACOS
AHI POKE

$11.5
$12.0
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BELLA-VISTA PLATE

MYSTIC BITE SIZE

FRESH CATCH OF THE DAY
PAN-SEARED SCALLOPS
FIESTA CHICKEN FETTUCCINE

Coffee

MOCHA

CARAMEL MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO

LATTE

CHAI TEA LATTE

Sandwiches
PROSCIUTTO BRIE

1& WICKED GRILLED
~ CHEESE
TUNA BAGUETTES

CALIFORNIA BLT SAND (OR
WRAP)

GRILLED HAM HAVARTI
VEGGIE WRAP (OR SAND)
THE MYSTIC TURKEY MELT
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
STEAK QUESADILLA
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH
BLT

B.L.T.

B.L.T

GRILLED CHEESE

$10.3
$22.0

$25.5
$18.5

$4.4
$4.4
$4.1

$3.4
$3.4

$12.5
$11.3
$11.0
$11.3

$11.0
$10.0
$12.0
$13.0
$12.5

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
PORK CHOP
PASTA
SALAD
TUNA STEAK

BURGER

CHICKEN

SOUP

PANINI

MEAT

FISH

TOSTADAS

LAMB

PORK CHOPS

TURKEY

TAPAI

LOBSTER

DESSERTS

BREAD

Ingredients Used
GRILLED SHRIMP
SPINACH
AVOCADO
CHOCOLATE

CHEESE

HALIBUT

PORK MEAT

HAM

PRAWNS

BACON

$19.5

$19.5
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SEAFOOD
MUSHROOMS
SALMON
TUNA

BEEF
TOMATO

COCONUT
TORTELLINI
BISCUIT
LETTUCE
PEPPERMINT

Mystic Cafe

1303 Main St Byp, 83501,
Lewiston, US, United States

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00-15:00
Tuesday 07:00-15:00
Wednesday 07:00-20:00
Thursday 07:00-20:00
Friday 07:00-21:00
Saturday 07:00-21:00
Sunday 07:00-15:00
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