



https://menuweb.menu 1303 Main St Byp, 83501, Lewiston, US, United States +12087431811 - http://www.themysticcafe.com/









The **menu of Mystic Cafe** from Lewiston includes *186* courses. On average the **courses or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$10.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. Located in a historic brick building on Main Street in downtown <u>Lewiston</u>, Mystic Cafe offers spacious seating for guests, including large groups. Our menu includes specialty crafted espresso drinks, unique breakfast, lunch, and dinner options, as well as daily specials. We have been recognized by Wine Press Northwest magazine as a Spotlighted Restaurant for our vast selection of local wines and microbrews on tap. Visit our Facebook page for information on upcoming Live Events and current specials.



Chicken **Entrées ROASTED BEET SALAD** \$12.5 **FRIED CHICKEN Specialties Pasta PAPPARDELLE GARBAGE POTATOES** \$11.0 Sandwiches & Hot Cocktails **Paninis BLOODY MARY HAMBURGER Bowls** Vegetarian **GYRO BOWL** \$10.5 **VEGGIE SANDWICH Special Burgers Extras** LAMB BURGER \$15.0 **ADD EGG** \$1.5 Wine Gnocchi **MARSALA GNOCCHI American Food Gourmet Burgers EGGS BENEDICT GREEK VEGGIE BURGER** \$13.3 Ribs **Schnitzel PRIME RIB CHICKEN FRIED STEAK Milkshakes** Rice **ESPRESSO MILKSHAKE RISOTTO** Heiße Getränke Starters & Salads **ESPRESSO DOPPIO** \$2.2

SAUSAGE GRAVY

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

\$2.0

Brunch

SALAD

SMOKED SALMON CAESAR

\$15.5

	P

Egg Dishes OMELETTE		Hot Drink HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.7
Breakfast Combos	\$10.5	Iced Green Tea	
French Toast FRENCH TOAST 2PC	\$5.0	Hot Coffees ESPRESSO CON PANNA	\$2.4
Salads And Appetizer	'S \$10.3	Classics, Sandwiches, More	&
Bagel Sandwiches		FARMER'S PLATE	\$9.3
Sweet Delights	\$12.0	Hearty Breakfasts BISCUITS GRAVY	\$10.5
FRENCH TOAST COMBO	\$11.3	Deli Melts In Pita TUNA MUENSTER MELT	\$12.5
Teas ICED PEACH GREEN TEA Raw Bar		Barista Counter: Coffe Tea	e &
TROPICAL POKE BOWL	\$13.5	ICED LAVENDER LATTE	
Seafood Entrees		Condiments And Sauc	es
Eggs Benedict FLORENTINE BENEDICT	\$12.5 \$11.3	Fresh, Crisp Salads APPLE BLEU CHEESE SALAD	\$13.0
Plant-Based Soups & Salads	Ψ11.3	Mystic Toasts NANNY TOAST	\$4.8

HOUSE-MADE SOUP

From The Grill

BONE-IN RIBEYE

RIBS



Fish / Seafood Dishes	}	Soft Drinks	
GRILLED PRAWNS		ICE TEA	
Snacks Without Sides		LEMONADE	
FRIED MOZZARELLA	\$9.0	Kids Menu	
TRIED WOZZARCEEA	Ψ3.0	MARGHERITA TOAST	\$7.8
Diverse Cuisine		TOP SIRLOIN	\$24.0
DRIP COFFEE		TOT OILLOW	Ψ2-4.0
		Espresso	
Burger		VANILLA CARDAMOM	\$4.4
MYSTIC DELUXE	\$14.5	DOMA DRIP COFFEE	\$1.8
CHEESEBURGER			
		Avocado Toast	
Toast		NORDIC TOAST	\$8.8
AVOCADO TOAST		ORIGINAL TOAST	\$4.8
FRENCH TOAST			
		Benedicts	
Breakfast		TRADITIONAL BENEDICT	\$11.5
MORNING BOWL	\$10.5	HUEVOS BENEDICT TOSTADOS	\$12.5
CIABATTA TOAST	\$1.0		
 I.		Handables	
Fish		BACON AVOCADO (SAND OR	\$10.0
SMOKED SALMON	\$4.0	WRAP) LOX BAGEL SLIDERS	\$9.5
SEA BASS		LOX BAGEL SLIDERS	φ3.5
Steaks		Drinks	
STEAK SALAD	\$16.3	BEER	
RIBEYE STEAK		SMOOTHIES	
		DRINKS	

Indian

\$25.0

CHICKEN CURRY

CHICKEN CURRY

GRITS

2 PEPPERED BACON



CURRY CHICKEN		2 JUMBO LINKS	\$2.8
		SAUTEED MUSHROOMS	\$10.5
Hot Drinks		MASHED POTATOES	
HOT TEA	\$2.5	RICE	
COFFEE			
TEA		Dessert	
		FRESH FRUIT SALAD	
Omelets		WAFFLE	\$6.0
AMERICAN CHEDDAR OMELET	\$8.3	CINNAMON ROLL	\$4.0
GARDEN VEGGIE OMELET	\$10.0	ESPRESSO MILK SHAKE	
DENVER OMELET	\$10.3	CREME BRULEE	
		MILKSHAKES	
Restaurant Category			
CUBAN	\$13.0	Specialty Drinks	
DESSERT		TANGERINE MINT LEMONADE	
VEGETARIAN		FROSÉ OR FRIESLING	
		ICED LAVENDER LONDON FOG	
Soups		BLACK TEA SHAKE	
TOMATO SOUP		MYSTIC BLAST	
MUSHROOM SOUP		MUDDLED BLUEBERRY TEA	
TOMATO BASIL SOUP			
CHICKEN SOUP		Salads	
14 · D. I		MANDARIN ORANGE	\$12.5
Mexican Dishes		SMOKED SALMON CAESAR	\$15.5
BREAKFAST QUESADILLA	\$8.3	MEDITERRANEAN BUDDHA BOWL	\$11.5
BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$8.3	KALE SALAD	
TACOS		BEET SALAD	
STREET TACOS		SPINACH SALAD	
FISH TACOS		BLUE CHEESE SALAD	
Side Dishes		Starters	

\$2.8

MAHI MAHI STREET TACOS

AHI POKE

\$11.5

\$12.0



BELLA-VISTA PLATE	\$10.3	These Types Of Dishes
MYSTIC BITE SIZE	\$22.0	Are Being Served
FRESH CATCH OF THE DAY		PORK CHOP \$19.5
PAN-SEARED SCALLOPS	\$25.5	PASTA
FIESTA CHICKEN FETTUCCINE	\$18.5	SALAD
Coffee		TUNA STEAK BURGER
MOCHA	\$4.4	CHICKEN
CARAMEL MACCHIATO	\$4.4	SOUP
CAPPUCCINO	\$4.1	PANINI
ESPRESSO		MEAT
MACCHIATO		FISH
LATTE	\$3.4	TOSTADAS
CHAI TEA LATTE	\$3.4	LAMB
		PORK CHOPS
Sandwiches		TURKEY
PROSCIUTTO BRIE	\$12.5	TAPAI
WICKED GRILLED CHEESE	\$11.3	LOBSTER
TUNA BAGUETTES	\$11.0	DESSERTS
CALIFORNIA BLT SAND (OR WRAP)	\$11.3	BREAD
GRILLED HAM HAVARTI	\$11.0	Ingredients Used
VEGGIE WRAP (OR SAND)	\$10.0	GRILLED SHRIMP \$19.5
THE MYSTIC TURKEY MELT	\$12.0	SPINACH
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$13.0	AVOCADO
STEAK QUESADILLA	\$12.5	CHOCOLATE
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH		CHEESE
BLT		HALIBUT
B.L.T.		PORK MEAT
B.L.T		HAM
GRILLED CHEESE		PRAWNS

BACON



SEAFOOD COCONUT

MUSHROOMS TORTELLINI

SALMON BISCUIT

TUNA LETTUCE

BEEF PEPPERMINT

TOMATO

Mystic Cafe

1303 Main St Byp, 83501, Lewiston, US, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 07:00-15:00 Tuesday 07:00-15:00 Wednesday 07:00-20:00 Thursday 07:00-20:00 Friday 07:00-21:00 Saturday 07:00-15:00

Made with menuweb.menu

